2011 Fort William World Cup 4X Results 1

bturman — www.vitalmtb.com

In the Men's final, Joost Whichman got the holeshot and led all the to the rock section half way
down the course. Unfortunately he crashed in the rocks, taking out his teammate Thomas
Slavik. Meanwhile Roger Rinderknecht and David Graf passed Joost for first and second
respectively.

First place qualifier Jared Graves showed confidence by choosing to line up in gate three
every round, but was bumped out in the semi-final after Thomas Slavik matched his speed
down the first straight and pushed Graves wide in turn one. After two rounds of the World Cup
4X Series, Graves still retains the leader's jersey.




Men's Top 16:

10

11

12

13
14
15

16

RINDERKNECHT Roger

GRAF David

SLAVIK Tomas

WICHMAN Joost

GRAVES Jared

PROKOP Michal

MECHURA Michael

SALADINI Romain

PRIJKEL Daniel

MYSIK Milan

ROBERTS Scott

MAROSI Michal

FISCHBACH Johannes

TATARKOVIC Kamil

MECHURA Lukas

MUDD Graeme

SUI19810504

SUI19890908

CZE19870612

NED19780519

AUS19821216

CZE19810401

CZE19930213

FRA19861010

NED19880608

CZE19930523

GBR19910704

CZE19780529

GER19880304

CZE19850705

CZE19870217

AUS19930116

RSP 4 CROSS RACING
TEAM

RSP 4 CROSS RACING
TEAM

YETI FOX SHOX
FACTORY RACE TEAM

CHAIN REACTION
CYCLES / NUKEPROOF

TEAM MERIDA
COMBEE

RSP 4 CROSS RACING
TEAM

GHOST FACTORY
RACING TEAM

CHAIN REACTION
CYCLES / NUKEPROOF



