2011 Fort William World Cup 4X Results 1

<u>bturman</u> – www.vitalmtb.com

In the Men's final, Joost Whichman got the holeshot and led all the to the rock section half way down the course. Unfortunately he crashed in the rocks, taking out his teammate Thomas Slavik. Meanwhile Roger Rinderknecht and David Graf passed Joost for first and second respectively.

First place qualifier Jared Graves showed confidence by choosing to line up in gate three every round, but was bumped out in the semi-final after Thomas Slavik matched his speed down the first straight and pushed Graves wide in turn one. After two rounds of the World Cup





Men's Top 16:

1	RINDERKNECHT Roger	SUI19810504	
2	GRAF David	SUI19890908	
3	SLAVIK Tomas	CZE19870612	RSP 4 CROSS RACING TEAM
4	WICHMAN Joost	NED19780519	RSP 4 CROSS RACING TEAM
5	GRAVES Jared	AUS19821216	YETI FOX SHOX FACTORY RACE TEAM
6	PROKOP Michal	CZE19810401	
7	MECHURA Michael	CZE19930213	CHAIN REACTION CYCLES / NUKEPROOF
8	SALADINI Romain	FRA19861010	
9	PRIJKEL Daniel	NED19880608	TEAM MERIDA COMBEE
10	MYSIK Milan	CZE19930523	
11	ROBERTS Scott	GBR19910704	
12	MAROSI Michal	CZE19780529	RSP 4 CROSS RACING TEAM
13	FISCHBACH Johannes	GER19880304	GHOST FACTORY RACING TEAM
14	TATARKOVIC Kamil	CZE19850705	
15	MECHURA Lukas	CZE19870217	CHAIN REACTION CYCLES / NUKEPROOF
16	MUDD Graeme	AUS19930116	